Permit number
KU-2025-926
KU-2025-921
KU-2025-935
KU-2025-934
KU-2025-927
KU-2025-928
KU-2025-929
KU-2025-930
KU-2025-937
KU-2025-931
KU-2025-944
KU-2025-518
KU-2025-905
KU-2025-925
KU-2025-938
KU-2025-941
KU-2025-947
KU-2025-945
KU-2025-950
KU-2025-943
KU-2025-936
KU-2025-949
KU-2025-914
KU-2025-939
KU-2025-932
KU-2025-647
KU-2025-946
KU-2025-922
KU-2025-452
KU-2025-956
KU-2025-955
KU-2025-902
KU-2025-952
KU-2025-912
KU-2025-913
KU-2025-953
KU-2025-951
KU-2025-960
KU-2025-962
KU-2025-964
KU-2025-959
KU-2025-958
KU-2025-880
KU-2025-903
KU-2025-957
KU-2025-965
KU-2025-954
KU-2025-971

Municipal address

1213 CROOKS AV

301 E DUCHARME ST
811 SETTER DR

1920 BEAR PAW TR
1765 GLENVIEW AV
3750 RIDGECREST LA
901 SPRING ST

1030 APPLE BLOSSOM CT
318 W EIGHTH ST
1341 EDGEWOOD DR
401 WHITNEY ST

109 RAUGHT ST

1816 KILLIAN DR

610 LINCOLN AV

122 W SEVENTH ST
2041 RED FOX LA

128 W FIFTEENTH ST
1111 RIVERSIDE DR
1901 THELEN AV

150 W WISCONSIN AV
1308 GLENVIEW AV
806 CROOKS AV

408 E SEVENTH ST
2041 RED FOX LA

163 W WISCONSIN AVE (WALKING TRAIL BEH
1801 PROGRESS WAY
108 BROTHERS ST
409 E SEVENTEENTH ST
109 RAUGHT ST

404 WHITNEY ST

505 BUCHANAN RD
4501 FIELDCREST DR
101 E KELSO RD, KAUKAUNA, W1 54130
2009 HILLCREST DR
1901 E HYLAND AV
2020 RED FOX LA

101 E KELSO DRIVE
2023 RED FOX LA

520 DIEDRICH ST

821 SETTER DR

1020 W HYLAND AV
1011 CROOKS AV

702 LINCOLN AV

121 GARFIELD ST

711 BLACKWELL ST
200 E SECOND ST
3440 HAAS RD

820 E HYLAND AV 3



KU-2025-970
KU-2024-926
KU-2025-924
KU-2025-976
KU-2025-975
KU-2025-974
KU-2025-969
KU-2025-963
KU-2025-967
KU-2025-979
KU-2025-923
KU-2025-978
KU-2025-973
KU-2025-982
KU-2025-983
KU-2025-609
KU-2025-987
KU-2025-988
KU-2025-986
KU-2025-984
KU-2025-989
KU-2025-980
KU-2025-985
KU-2025-991
KU-2025-993
KU-2025-992
KU-2025-990
KU-2025-996
KU-2025-998
KU-2025-997

820 E HYLAND AV 2
1020 W HYLAND AV
1130 HAEN DR

220 E SEVENTEENTH ST

520 DIEDRICH ST
4501 FIELDCREST DR
820 E HYLAND AV 2
122 W SEVENTH ST
201 DEFOREST DR
412 W WISCONSIN AV
1130 HAEN DR

3401 BECKETT LA
2060 WHITE DOVE LA
3067 WHITE BIRCH ST
1000 BEAULIEU CT
2101 WHITE DOVE LA
9 ARMSTRONG CT
4451 FIELDCREST DR
1330 BOXER ST

101 E KELSO RD

627 BOWERS LA

805 KRISTY ST

303 GERTRUDE ST
1716 FIELDCREST DR
180 FOX SHORES DR
404 BRILL ST

2451 HAAS RD

1707 FIELDCREST DR
132 RAUGHT ST

1011 OVIATT ST



Category Work type Applicant

Driveway/Culvert New Lorri Kavanaugh
Driveway/Culvert Improve existing Chris Bayorgeon
Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals New Mitchel Nordahl
Other structures New Ashley Jared

HVAC Remodel Black-Haak Heating
Other structures New Nicole Dreier

Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals New Alex Wolff

Plumbing Replacement MATTHEW VANDENELZEN
Plumbing Replacement TUREKS PLUMBING
Plumbing Replacement MATTHEW VANDENELZEN
HVAC Repair Jeff Ring

Accessory structures Remodel Evan Freimuth
Accessory structures New Jesse Felzer
Plumbing Replacement Steven Augustine
Electrical New Todd Llewellyn
Plumbing New ryan murphy
Driveway/Culvert Additional Erik Wanless

HVAC Repair Jeff Ring

Plumbing Replacement TUREKS PLUMBING
Signs New Connie Peterson
Plumbing Repair TUREKS PLUMBING
Residential building Footings and foundations Bob Brugger
Accessory structures New JOSH rumbuc

HVAC New Adam Peters
Electrical New Julie Schuh

HVAC Remodel Bobbi Jo Welty
Other structures New Jeremy Hilker
Residential building Remodel Kelly Behnke

Other structures New Evan Freimuth
Electrical New Andrew Schmitz
Accessory structures New Kim Micke
Residential building Addition Dennis Thiel

Other structures New Kelli Lax

Residential building Addition Jacob Heiman
Electrical New Sara Genske

Other structures New Jaime Muniz Lara
Electrical New Robert Magee

Other structures New Dale Lawton

HVAC Remodel Black-Haak Heating
Storm Sewer/ Waters / Sanitary laterals New Mitchel Nordahl
Plumbing New SAM VAN HANDEL
HVAC Repair Lisa Guyette
Driveway/Culvert New Madeline Ziegelbauer
Other structures New Cierra Nieman
Electrical New Black-Haak Heating
Plumbing Remodel Andy Besch

Other structures New Nicole Trepanier

Electrical Remodel Mike Schmidt



Electrical
Accessory structures
Plumbing

Electrical

Plumbing

Electrical

Electrical

HVAC

Residential building
Other structures
Electrical

Other structures
Other structures
Plumbing

Signs

Pools

Accessory structures
Electrical

Other structures
Plumbing
Residential building
Other structures
Other structures
HVAC

HVAC

Electrical

Other structures
Electrical

Plumbing

Electrical

Remodel
New

New
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
New
Finished Basement
New

New

New

New
Replacement
New

New
Demolition
Remodel
New

New

Repair

New

New
Remodel
Repair
Repair

New

New
Replacement
Repair

Mike Schmidt
Brian Vanderloop
Bryce Rouce

David Buss Buss Electric Inc

Timothy Rausch
Jared Krueger

Mike Schmidt

Todd Nennig

Shelly Van Grinsven
Olivia Berens
Heather Bernhardt
Jaime Muniz Lara
Brienna Goltz
TUREKS PLUMBING
Brad Garrity

Dylan Lauder

Trevor Quillico
Andrew Schmitz
Geocassidy Amadi
Patrick Bertram

Jody Freund

John Van Stiphout
Primo Guzman

Brian Diedrick, Jr
Craig Berkovitz
Dwayne Hipke
Revamp fence & deck
Black-Haak Heating
TUREKS PLUMBING
Black-Haak Heating



Issued date  Issued by

10/1/25 Dave Kittel
10/2/25 Dave Kittel
10/2/25 Dave Kittel
10/2/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/2/25 Dave Kittel
10/2/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/2/25 Dave Kittel
10/6/25 Dave Kittel
10/6/25 Dave Kittel
10/6/25 Dave Kittel
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/8/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/8/25 Brett Jensen
10/9/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/10/25 Brett Jensen
10/10/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/10/25 Brett Jensen
10/10/25 Dave Kittel
10/10/25 Brett Jensen
10/13/25 Brett Jensen
10/13/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/13/25 Brett Jensen
10/14/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/15/25 Brett Jensen
10/15/25 Brett Jensen
10/15/25 Brett Jensen
10/15/25 Brett Jensen
10/16/25 Brett Jensen
10/16/25 Brett Jensen
10/17/25 Brett Jensen
10/17/25 Brett Jensen
10/20/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/21/25 Brett Jensen



10/21/25 Brett Jensen
10/21/25 Brett Jensen
10/21/25 Brett Jensen
10/21/25 Brett Jensen
10/21/25 Brett Jensen
10/21/25 Brett Jensen
10/21/25 Brett Jensen
10/21/25 Brett Jensen
10/22/25 Brett Jensen
10/22/25 Brett Jensen
10/22/25 Brett Jensen
10/22/25 Brett Jensen
10/23/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/24/25 Brett Jensen
10/24/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/27/25 Brett Jensen
10/28/25 Brett Jensen
10/28/25 Brett Jensen
10/28/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/28/25 Brett Jensen
10/29/25 Brett Jensen
10/29/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/30/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/30/25 Brett Jensen
10/30/25 Brett Jensen
10/30/25 Brett Jensen
10/30/25 Adrienne Nelson
10/31/25 Brett Jensen
10/31/25 Brett Jensen
10/31/25 Brett Jensen



